DATA SHEET
PS00xxA Optically Isolated
Differential Probes and Accessories
Streamline safe, isolated insights
Introduction
Galvanically isolated voltage probes separate the Device Under Test (DUT) from the oscilloscope and
earth ground, enabling safer and more accurate measurements. This isolation effectively rejects
common-mode signals, minimizes noise interference, and eliminates ground loops in high-voltage

Infiniium EXR and MXR-Series Oscilloscopes with software version 11.70 or higher and the InfiniiVision
HD3 Series Oscilloscopes with software version 10.15 or higher.
Ordering Information
Product description Model number Services
Optically isolated differential probe, 350 MHz, 2-meter* PS0004A 1-year warranty and
calibration with the
option to extend to 3
and 5 years.
Optically isolated differential probe, 700 MHz, 2-meter* PS0006A
Optically isolated differential probe, 1 GHz, 2-meter* PS0008A
Probe Tip, ±10 V, MMCX PS0017A 1-year warranty
Probe Tip, ±30 V, MMCX PS0018A
Probe Tip, ±250 V, MMCX PS0019A
Probe Tip, ±10 V, 100 mil square pin socket PS0022A
Probe Tip, ±100 V, 100 mil square pin socket PS0023A
Probe Tip, ±500 V, 100 mil square pin socket PS0025A
Probe Tip, ±1000 V, 200 mil square pin socket PS0027A
Probe Tip, ±2500 V, 200 mil square pin socket PS0028A
Basic connectivity kit PS0010A 90-day warranty
Isolated probe adapter for 3D probe positioner (N2787A) PS0014A
Probe deskew and performance verification kit with MMCX  PS0015A
* B ipod  and  SMA wrench inc luded
Ihr Ansprechpartner /
Your Partner:
dataTec AG